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HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED ASA LBA VSA STAGE CONV ENCORE AICP FEDERAL STATE

New Year's Day Monday, January 2, 2023 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

President's Day Monday, February 20, 2023 YES YES YES YES NO YES YES YES YES

Prince Jonah Kūhiō Kalaniʻanaole Day Monday, March 27, 2023 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 YES YES YES YES NO NO NO NO YES

Easter Sunday Sunday, April 9, 2023 NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

Kamehameha Day Monday, June 12, 2023 NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES

Juneteenth Day Monday, June 19, 2023 NO NO NO NO NO YES YES YES NO

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

Statehood Day Friday, August 18, 2023 NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

Columbus Day Monday, October 9, 2023 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO

Veterans Day Friday, November 10, 2023 NO NO NO YES NO YES NO YES YES

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

Day after Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 24, 2023 YES YES YES YES NO NO YES NO NO

Christmas Eve Sunday, December 24, 2023 NO NO NO YES
(from 6pm)

YES
(from 6pm)

YES NO NO NO

Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2023 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

New Yearʻs Eve Sunday, December 31, 2023 NO NO NO YES
(from 6pm)

YES
(from 6pm)

YES NO NO NO
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ASA: Area Standards Agreement; LBA: Low Budget Agreement; VSA: Videotape Supplemental Agreement; 
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